@

Place

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Individual exercises — Adulto - Nivel [I = All-Around O @&

Surname

TRZASKOS

PEREIRA

BIRKHEUER

BARBOSA

SILVA

ALEIXO

SILVA

GUSE

VIEIRA

MACHADO

DE MELO

BARBOSA

DOS SANTOS

DE OLIVEIRA

DA COSTA

DOS SANTOS

SANTOS

DA COSTA

MARQUES

MARTINS

Name

Gabriela

Suzanna

Vitoria

Sara

Thayna

Clara

Raquel

Isabelle

Daniella

Isabela

Gabriela

Marcela

Geovana

Maria Rita

Raissa

Maria Fabiane

Bruna

Mariana

Evelyn

Maria Eduarda

Repr.

PR

"y

|

SP

3

RS

SP

|

l

SP

PB

SP

H

"o

B DF

Bl AL

|

SP

f % A N

[on]
>

® DF

R

Py

PR

.4 TO

Year

2006

2000

2001

2004

2007

2004

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2004

2004

2005

2008

2006

2005

Level

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Nivel Il

Coach

SMEL ARAUCARIA

FAE OSASCO

VERA GHISLENI

ACRORIT

SANTOS FC

CLUBE CAMPESTRE

COLEGIO SAO CARLOS

RITMOS GYM/ ASTEL

AAGM

FIT RITMO SPORTS

CLUBE SAO RAPHAEL

ESCOLA DO CORPO

GREMIO VILA OLIMPICA

CLUB SPORTIVO SERGIPE

CENTRO GATTI- FUTURAS

SEMPRE

FIT RITMO SPORTS

MOVE UP

INSPIRAR

MOVE UP

XXVI TORNEIO NACIONAL DE GINASTICA RITMICA - CATEGORIA: TODAS
Sao Bernardo do Campo/SP, 02 a 06 de novembro de 2022

DB

4.9
6.850

3.1
6.900

2.6
6.100

24
6.500

1.9
6.400

2.7
6.450

2.2
5.900

24
6.350

1.3
5.650

1.6
6.100

21
5.900

2.8
5.800

2.3
6.550

1.7
5.350

1.7
5.400

1.8
5.200

11
5.400

0.4
4.900

0.1
5.150

0.1
4.850

DA

1.5
6.950

1.5
6.550

1.7
5.850

1.8
5.350

1.5
6.300

1.5
5.050

2.6
5.000

1.4
4.600

21
5.650

1.5
5.300

0.6
5.850

0.8
4.900

0.9
5.300

1.0
5.000

0.9
4.300

0.6
4.650

0.9
4.500

4.300

0.4
2.800

0.1
2.500

Total

20.200

18.050

16.250

16.050

0.10
16.000

15.700

0.30
15.400

14.750

14.700

14.500

14.450

14.300

0.80
14.250

13.050

12.300

12.250

0.60
11.300

0.30
9.300

0.40
8.050

0.30
7.250

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 4, 2022 12:44:32 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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